

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 88661424

Data publicarii: 26.10.23 Coduri CPV: 31600000-2

Pretul estimativ: 23.749,48 RON - 23.749,48 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU MYYM 3x4 ML 200 7,92 1584,00 1884,96 2 TUB RIFLAT METALIC/PVC 18 ML 200 2,72 544,00 647,36 3 STALP OCTOGONAL OL ZN H=9 ML SO9M Buc 6 1.998,53 11991,18 14269,50 4 CIB MONOFAZAT CUIBM Buc 15 5,76 86,40 102,82 5 BANDA MONTAJ\_25x0.8 FI8 10M DAB 01-673 Buc 2 46,13 92,26 109,79 6 GTV PROIECTOR LED DAYTONA 200W 24000lm 4000K AC180-250V Buc 12 554,06 6648,72 7911,98 7 DOZA PT 100x100 IP55 SCAME 685.004 Buc 15 6,96 104,40 124,24 8 STALP BULOANE SET 4 BC 9ML 270x270MM Buc 6 57,68 346,08 411,84 9 MORSETA 2.5 MMP 812.374 Buc 3 4,24 12,72 15,14 10 MORSETA 4 MMP 812.375 Buc 3 4,92 14,76 17,56 11 MORSETA 6 MMP 812.376 Buc 3 5,99 17,97 21,38 12 MORSETA\_10 MMP 812.378 Buc 3 9,39 28,17 33,52 13 TUB DE CAPAT 2.5 GRI 01-440 Buc 200 0,09 18,00 21,42 14 TUB DE CAPAT 4 MMP PORTOCALIU 01-441 Buc 200 0,10 20,00 23,80 15 TUB DE CAPAT 6 MMP VERDE 01-442 Buc 200 0,12 24,00 28,56 16 TUB DE CAPAT 10 MMP MARO 01-443 Buc 200 0,07 14,00 16,66 17 SCH 4P 32A iC60N 10KA A9F74432 Buc 2 88,76 177,52 211,25 18 SCH 2P 32A iC60N 10KA A9F74232 Buc 2 46,01 92,02 109,50 19 SCH TABLOU METALIC CRN 40x30x20 CU PL.MONTAJ NSYCRN43200P Buc 1 389,46 389,46 463,46 20 TARUS IMPAMANTARE OTEL GALVANIZ 1.5 ML Buc 6 37,02 222,12 264,32 21 PAPUCI CUPRU PTR 16MMP / FI 8 DAB 01-502/08 Buc 10 0,76 7,60 9,04 22 CABLU MYF 16 GALBEN/VERDE H07V-K ML 10 8,73 87,30 103,89 23 SCH PROGRAMATOR ORAR ANALOGIC CCT15365 Buc 4 293,75 1175,00 1398,25 24 BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBA PE-2112005 Buc 20 2,59 51,80 61,64 T O T A L G E N E R A L 23.749,4